TOURNOIS D'ETE 2023

Date :

9eme

10 éme

11 eme

12 eme

13 eme

14 eme

15 eme

16 eme

TABLEAU :

E

Places 9 a 16

21/07/2023 Places 9212
Place 9éme/10eme THOMAS DONOVAN
LE MONTAGNER PIERRICK X
LE MONTAGNER PIERRICK
LE MONTAGNER PIERRICK X
GUILLEMOT JEREMY
GUILLEMOT JEREMY X
|IBANEZ MARLON
LE MONTAGNER PIERRICK X
abd NOUAL DOMINIQUE
FLEGEAU EWAN X
|FLEGEAU EWAN
HELOURY YVES X
HELOURY YVES E LE GALL PHILIPPE
HELOURY YVES I X
Place 11éme/12eme |HELOURY YVES
GUILLEMOT JEREMY Perd. M
GUILLEMOT JEREMY X
abd FLEGEAU EWAN Perd. N
abd FLEGEAU EWAN _i Place 134 16
Place 13éme/14eme
THOMAS DONOVAN Perd A-B
THOMAS DONOVAN | X
|\BANEZ MARLON Perd E-D
LE GALL PHILIPPE X
abd NOUAL DOMINIQUE Perd C-F
LE GALL PHILIPPE X
THOMAS DONOVAN i |LE GALL PHILIPPE Perd G-B

Place 15éme/16eme

IBANEZ MARLON

IBANEZ MARLON X
abd NOUAL DOMINIQUE

abd NOUAL DOMINIQUE H

Barrages 2éme/3éme

1

LE GALL YOANN

1/4éme de Finale

LE GOUALLEC ENNA

X

X

LE MONTAGNER PIERRICK

1/2éme de Finale

Imp demi - 5/8

LE GALL YOANN

LE GALL YOANN

LE COURRIC ESTEBAN

X
GUILLEMOT JEREMY

LE COURRIC ESTEBAN

| x |

4

FLEGEAU EWAN

LE COURRIC ESTEBAN

LE COURRIC ESTEBAN

RIMBERT CHRISTIAN |

LE BRUCHEC DANY
x |

X
MAQUAIRE JULIEN

MAQUAIRE JULIEN

| MAQUAIRE JULIEN |

LE GALL PHILIPPE

X
GODIVEAUX JEAN PIERRE

| GODIVEAUX JEAN PIERRE
| x |

2

NOLOT GUILLAUME

MAQUAIRE JULIEN

LE COURRIC ESTEBAN

NOLOT GUILLAUME

Perd. 1-8

Perd. W

MAQUAIRE JULIEN

Place 3¢me/4éme

LE GALL YOANN

Perd. X

X
NOLOT GUILLAUME

NOLOT GUILLAUME

Places5a8

LE GOUALLEC ENNA

Perd. 5-4

X
RIMBERT CHRISTIAN

LE GALL YOANN

Place 5éme/6eme

LE GOUALLEC ENNA

Perd. 3-6

LE BRUCHEC DANY

Perd. 7-2

X
GODIVEAUX JEAN PIERRE

GODIVEAUX JEAN PIERRE

LE GOUALLEC ENNA

GODIVEAUX JEAN PIERRE

Place 7éme/8eme

RIMBERT CHRISTIAN

X
LE BRUCHEC DANY

RIMBERT CHRISTIAN

LE BRUCHEC DANY

ler

2eme

3eme

4eme

5eme

6eme

7eme

8eme



